KoMiCon 2009 - Spielergebnisse Runde 4

Spieler 1

Vasko, Mikko
Listner, Bodo

Wirt, Martin

Ritgens, Dirk
Steudtner, Sebastian

Schiitte, Klaus

Attrition

2

11

11

Punkte
15,3
10,0

1,4
8,5
10,1

23,2

Spieler 2

Verweij, Eltjo
Peters, Thomas
Loh, Karsten

Bruhn, Michael
Puttkammer, Holger

Prisel, Niko

Attrition

10

11

Punkte




